
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 15 September 2023

P 3/4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO DEAN Last start winner TEM, 08/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 9/62431P 1P 5P 2P 2PD09/06/2021

 2 FREYA BALE Last start winner TEM, 09/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 538688 22/201771P 8P 6P 6P 5PB22/10/2019

 3 PRESSER BALE Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 6/52467P 1P 3P 1P 2PB13/10/2020

 4 FLASH WAVE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 548199 6/52013P 4P 5P 1P 5PD15/07/2020

 5 CRUZIN' ACE Dropping in grade TEM, 08/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 551317 11/101926P 4P 1P 8P 4PD03/11/2020

 6 LUCKY LUCAS Dropping in grade TEM, 11/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Anesbury 549107 8/71296P 6P 8P 6P 6PD26/08/2020

 7 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 15/112197P 4P 3P 7P 2PD04/12/2019

 8 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 545233 9/51747P 6P 1P 2P 4PB23/04/2020

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R12, M 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141227M 5P 4M 5P 5PD24/02/2018
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 1 WHO'S WATCHING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Small 562250 4/32433P 1P 6P 1P 1PB04/08/2021

 2 DEB TAN LEE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51443P 6P 7P 2P 5PB29/12/2018

 3 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/31323P 5P 7P 3P 5PD17/12/2020

 4 MISS MISSY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01143P 7P 5P (FEL)P 4PB04/04/2021

 5 SWEET TOOTH Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3993P 7P 6P 7P 5PB20/11/2020

 6 JUST LIKE FAITH 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01245P 5P 3P 1P 6PB01/04/2021

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA Dropping in grade TEM, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 7/61776P 3P 7P 3P 3PB21/05/2020

 8 DANA REX Dropping in grade TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 6/41685P 4P 1P 2P 7PD30/09/2021

 9 SOLID TANK Dropping in grade TEM, 08/09/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Ellis 557697 8/71534P 5P 1P 7P 4PD12/04/2021

 10 SNORKERS Dropping in grade WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 538068 10/91326P 7P 1P 7P 6PD11/10/2019

 11 GOT A MAC Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Dooner 560015 2/11945P 2P 1P 1PB03/05/2021

 12 DANA TINY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51925P 3P 2P 5P 2PB20/11/2020

 13 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561825 3/11896P 2P 1P 2P 5PD09/06/2021

 14 BULL'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Roy 564288 3/21864P 1P 1P 8P 1PD27/10/2021

 15 SOUR STRAPS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Reid 551664 14/111836P 6P 2P 2P 7PB20/11/2020

 16 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21746P 6P 2P 2P 2PB07/11/2019

 17 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 6/51597P 5P 7P 2P 2PB14/04/2020

 18 TRUDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 18/07/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Roy 552143 8/71567P 8P 2P 6P 1PB04/12/2020

 19 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71538P 3P 7P 4P 3PD22/12/2019

 20 DANA VIOLET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 561605 3/21538P 3P 5P 1P 4PB16/07/2021

 21 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/101508P 4P 5P 2P 8PB12/09/2020

 22 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Clare 560437 3/21355P 5P 5P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 23 BIANCA'S MAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Felke 563791 1/01178P 1P 2PD04/10/2021

 24 BIANCA'S SON Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Sims 563787 1/01116P 1PD04/10/2021

 25 LYN'S BIANCA Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/0974P 1P 4P 6PB04/10/2021
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 26 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5964P 7P 5P 4P 5PB02/12/2019

 27 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2967P 3P 6P 5P 8PB04/12/2020

 28 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/2636P 6P 8P 8P 6PD02/10/2020
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 1 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0792P 7P 5PD01/04/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/09/2023, R2, P

WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P

M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0944P 3P 2P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 REEFTON BLUEBELL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0824P 3P (FEL)P 4P 4PB07/09/2021

 4 THREE SEVENTEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0688P 2P 4P 8P 6PB02/10/2020

 5 MANILA SHELBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 27/07/2023, R1 M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0668P 3P 6PB01/07/2021

 6 DOUBLE RUN First start M/1T. Roberts 572236 0/00D18/03/2022

 7 COCO BENTO First start M/1J. Fothergill 568268 0/00B08/11/2021

 8 LET'S GO GEM First start M/1G. Mitchell 566844 0/00B31/12/2021

 9 BETTY BUTTERCUP First start M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/00B28/10/2021

 10 OAKEY GIRL First start M/1R. Oakman 577652 0/00B18/06/2021

 11 FLYING PRINCE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ellis 565688 0/0337PD25/11/2021

 12 PENNY FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Reid 560782 0/0258PB01/04/2021

 13 CHASING ANDY Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0706P 5P 8P 6P 2YD21/03/2021

 14 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0507P 4P 8P 4P 7PD26/03/2021

 15 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R5, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0498P 5P 6P 5P 8PB20/08/2021

 16 POTSIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0448P 4PD02/02/2022

 17 JOMON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0446P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 DYNAMIC 1 Last start winner TEM, 08/09/2023, R4, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 18/172761P 6P 2P 6P 3PB29/05/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R4, P 1/1M. Finn 555079 14/133184P 1P 1P 1P 4PB25/01/2021

 3 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/1S. Parry 545208 8/72854P 1P 3P 1P 3PD26/03/2020

 4 IRENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/1B. Talbot 552483 7/62138P 3P 1P 3P 3PB22/12/2020

 5 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 24/101595P 4P 5P 2P 8PD29/08/2019

 6 REX MANIA Weighted points score BEN, 11/08/2023, R10 2/1/2S. Ellis 556850 7/61177P 3P 5P 6P 4PD26/03/2021

 7 GOT A PRINCIPLE Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Dooner 557289 6/52462P 1P 4P 1P 5PB31/03/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 3 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 8/41897P 2P 3P 7P 1PB26/03/2020

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 561827 5/41775P 6P 5P 1P 2PB09/06/2021

 3 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 545233 9/51747P 6P 1P 2P 4PB23/04/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R12, M 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141227M 5P 4M 5P 5PD24/02/2018

 5 SMART STICKER Last start winner WAG, 01/09/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Buick 554901 4/32311P 3P 1P 2P 4PD01/01/2021

 6 WHO'S WATCHING 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Small 562250 4/32433P 1P 6P 1P 1PB04/08/2021

 7 DEB TAN LEE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51443P 6P 7P 2P 5PB29/12/2018

 8 DANA TINY 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51925P 3P 2P 5P 2PB20/11/2020

 9 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/51867P 2P 3P 2P 4PB26/03/2020

 10 SOUR STRAPS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Reid 551664 14/111836P 6P 2P 2P 7PB20/11/2020

 11 JALEESA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/21594P 4P 5P 2P 6PB17/02/2020

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01294P 8P 2P 3P 8PD14/01/2021

 13 COSTOSA Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41238P 5P 7P 6P 1PB06/09/2020

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1997P 6P 6P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2967P 3P 6P 5P 8PB04/12/2020

 16 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5964P 7P 5P 4P 5PB02/12/2019

 17 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6788P 8P 7P 6P 4PB11/02/2019

 18 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4698P 7P 5P 8P 8PB13/07/2020
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 1 ELARBEE BRUCE Last start winner TEM, 11/09/2023, R2, P 5/3B. Talbot 561913 2/11831P 4P 5P 3P 3PD07/06/2021

 2 MY MATE TIMMY Last start winner TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 563994 2/11541P 6P 6P 1P 3PD13/10/2021

 3 TINY BIANCA Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Felke 563785 3/22312P 2P 1P 8P 1PB04/10/2021

 4 OLIVE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Herbert 549949 2/11892P 4P 1P 2P 7PB28/09/2020

 5 IDEMA BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 08/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01683P 4P 6P 3P 2PD03/01/2021

 6 AMY BELLE Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Buick 558026 3/01593P 3P 7P 3P 4PB05/01/2021

 7 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11352P 3P 6P 4P 8PD09/03/2020

 8 MISS MISSY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01143P 7P 5P (FEL)P 4PB04/04/2021

 9 LET'S GO SHAN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21145P 4P 2P 7P 6PB09/06/2021

 10 DEADLY GLENDA Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 563993 3/21957P 1P 1P 2P 6PB13/10/2021

 11 COLA LEMON SODA Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Talbot 561703 3/21895P 6P (FEL)P 1P 1PD18/06/2021

 12 LUCY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Roy 564284 3/21832P 5P 1P 3P 6PB27/10/2021

 13 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, P 5/3B. Talbot 557230 2/11687P 3P 1P 5P 1PD02/04/2021

 14 BIANCA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01654P 2P 5P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 15 DANA VIOLET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 561605 3/21538P 3P 5P 1P 4PB16/07/2021

 16 SHOT OF FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01444P 6P 3P 2P 5PB01/04/2021

 17 XARENI BALE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 549875 3/11418P 1P 3P 7P 5PB25/09/2020

 18 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Clare 560437 3/21355P 5P 5P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 19 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01294P 8P 2P 3P 8PD14/01/2021

 20 JUST LIKE FAITH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01245P 5P 3P 1P 6PB01/04/2021

 21 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 2/11237P 6P 1P 6P 4PB20/04/2021

 22 BIANCA'S MAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Felke 563791 1/01178P 1P 2PD04/10/2021

 23 FAWN LAWN Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 556291 3/21148P 4P 3P 4P 4PD07/03/2021
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 1 BIANCA'S BOY Last start winner WAG, 09/06/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Sims 563790 1/01511PD04/10/2021

 2 LET'S GO THUNDER Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Mitchell 559865 2/01883P 5P 1P 1P 2PD05/06/2021

 3 MRS. JONES Last start placegetter TEM, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Talbot 560443 2/01323P 7P 4P 8P 2PB15/06/2021

 4 BIANCA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01654P 2P 5P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE SILVER Weighted points score APK, 24/07/2023, R8, CTB 5/4B. Talbot 557220 1/01424P 4P 1P 2P 2PD05/04/2021

 6 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 2/01237P 6P 1P 6P 4PB20/04/2021

 7 RUSTIC RANGO 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mcgovern 565581 0/01233P 3PD17/11/2021

 8 JUMBUK TUNE Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 567383 0/01202P 4P 3P 2P 4PB09/11/2021

 9 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R5, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01034P 4P 2P 3P 7PD28/10/2021

 10 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R5, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0498P 5P 6P 5P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 DUNDEE REBEL Grade order Grade 1 1/2G. Scott-Smith 555860 10/93244P 2P 1P 3C 2CD06/12/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE Grade order Grade 1 1/1I. Mccorkindale 540565 15/102337P 7C 1P 1P 4PB24/12/2019

 3 KELSEY BALE Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Gibbons 546746 24/232332P 1P 6P 3P 7CB15/06/2020

 4 HECTOR FAWLEY Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2L. Cockerell 558232 15/63562C 1C 1C 6C 4CD17/12/2020

 5 HANNELE BALE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/112656P 5C 2P 3P 1PB19/03/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG RUBY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Finn 555081 8/53421P 2P 1P 1P 1PB25/01/2021

 7 DUNDEE SMOKEY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2G. Scott-Smith 555861 11/63161P 1P 2P 2C 2PD06/12/2020

 8 RAMPANI Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Sims 560323 10/92765P 1C 3P 5C 2CD20/02/2021

 9 WINNINGTON BALE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Gibbons 546758 8/61716P 2C 5C 5C 4CD12/06/2020

 10 BEAR INSTINCTS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560441 6/02763P 3P 2P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 11 CALL ME DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Strutt 553755 4/22071P 5C 1P 2P 6PD05/01/2021

 12 ASTON WHISKY Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Talbot 547283 10/41956P 3P 2P 4P 3PD13/04/2020

 13 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Parry 545210 8/31897P 2P 3P 7P 1PB26/03/2020

 14 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Fothergill 553656 9/21803C 5P 2C 7P 5PD25/12/2020

 15 SILVER MESSENGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Talbot 550461 5/31435P 4C 2C 7P 6PD10/10/2020

 16 METAL TORC Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 550460 3/21322P 6P 7P 5P 4PB10/10/2020

 17 TIGGERLONG MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Finn 555078 6/41328P 5P (FEL)P 2P 3PD25/01/2021

 18 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2997P 6P 6P 4P 4PB26/03/2020
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 1 DYNAMIC 2 Last start winner TEM, 08/09/2023, R4, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 18/172761P 6P 2P 6P 3PB29/05/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/1S. Parry 545208 8/72854P 1P 3P 1P 3PD26/03/2020

 2 IRENE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/1B. Talbot 552483 7/62138P 3P 1P 3P 3PB22/12/2020
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 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Roy 543236 12/42763P 3P 3P 3P 5CB24/02/2020
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 1 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0792P 7P 5PD01/04/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/09/2023, R2, P

WAG, 18/08/2023, R1, P

M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0944P 3P 2P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 IDYLLIC HARRY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01034P 4P 2P 3P 7PD28/10/2021

 4 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R5, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0498P 5P 6P 5P 8PB20/08/2021

 5 POTSIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0448P 4PD02/02/2022

 6 JOMON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0446P 6PB11/01/2022

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 September 2023 - 09:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 15 September 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 01/09/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2997P 6P 6P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Parry 545210 8/31897P 2P 3P 7P 1PB26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 15 September 2023

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUSTIC RANGO 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mcgovern 565581 0/01233P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01034P 4P 2P 3P 7PD28/10/2021
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